YESSS House, Unit B Foxbridge Way, Normanton, WF6 1TN
AER, Zac du Caillou, Rue Jules Verne, 69630, Chaponost, France
eris-eu.com    sales@eris-eu.com
•	 Device can be locked safely in the ‘ON’
or ‘OFF’ position using a device lock
•	 Maximum torque setting: 2.5Nm
•	 35mm DIN rail mounting
•	 CE & SEMKO certified
•	 BS EN60947-3
100A 2 Pole
Mains Isolation
Switch
Specification
Part No: ERS2MS100
Specification
Rated Current 100A
Poles 2P
Rated Voltage 230/400V AC
Rated Frequency 50/60Hz
Rated Short-Circuit Making Capacity 3kA
Rated Withstand Current 1.8kA within 1 Second
Electro-Mechanical Endurance 10000 Cycles
Cable Capacity 35mm²
Connection Capacity Rigid Conductor 35mm²
Connection Terminal Pillar Terminal with Clamp
Technical Specification
Dimensions